Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Bennion - (1168952) - Coalville SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.32
37.49
37.52
38.36
38.84
39.83
40.03
40.06
40.64
40.88
40.96
41.67
41.92
42.07
42.16
42.60
43.13
43.75
43.80
44.44
46.13
46.46
50.39
53.18
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Date

05/02/17
171117
05/02/17
30/11/18
21/10/18
07/02/16
27/08/16
07/02/16
05/07/15
20/11/15
20/03/16
07/11/15
04/10/15
21/03/15
29/08/15
10/04/15
25/04/15
14/11/14
2211114
01/03/15
06/07/14
23/08/14
23/03/14
16/11/13

Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

Coalville 2015 Annual Club Champonships

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2015

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Coalville Club Championships

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015

Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014

Coalville Club Championships

Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Swansea
Nottingham
Braunstone
Sheffield
Braunstone
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Whitwick
Braunstone
Leicester
Sheffield
Leicester
Rugby
Leicester
Whitwick
Whitwick
Braunstone
Sheffield
Coalville

Coalville
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Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 2
Co Leicester 2
Coalville 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Coalville 2
Coalville 3
Coalville 2
3
2
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
3
2
3
3
3
2
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
Coalville 3
3
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
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Time
38.36
38.84
37.49
37.32
37.52
40.03
40.96
40.06
39.83
40.88
41.67
41.92
4216
40.64
43.13
42.60
42.07
44.44
43.80
43.75
46.46
46.13
50.39

53.18
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Date

30/11/18
21/10/18
171117
05/02/17
05/02/17
27/08/16
20/03/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
20/11/15
07/11/15
04/10/15
29/08/15
05/07/15
25/04/15
10/04/15
21/03/15
01/03/15
22/11/14
14/11/14
23/08/14
06/07/14
23/03/14
16/11/13

Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicester Open Meet

Coalville 2015 Annual Club Champonships
Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015

Coalville Club Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014

Coalville Club Championships

Venue

Swansea
Nottingham
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Sheffield
Whitwick
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester
Whitwick
Braunstone
Sheffield
Leicester
Rugby
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Whitwick
Leicester
Sheffield
Braunstone
Coalville

Coalville
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Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville
Coalville

Coalville
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